

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**LAUKUS LANE**

**17016**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**09-Mar-17**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>RIETH-RILEY</b>		<b>MICHIGAN PAVING</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max 5%	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00						
1	LS	Pavt, Cleaning	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00						
66	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$31.90	\$2,105.40	\$10.00	\$660.00						
120	CYD	Excavation, Earth	\$3.35	\$402.00	\$15.00	\$1,800.00						
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00						
60	TON	Approach, CI I	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00						
90	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$28.00	\$2,520.00						
4	EA	Dr. Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$390.00	\$1,560.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00						
400	TON	HMA, 36A	\$55.46	\$22,184.00	\$82.86	\$33,144.00						
15	TON	HMA Approach	\$55.46	\$831.90	\$175.00	\$2,625.00						
150	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$12.25	\$1,837.50	\$12.15	\$1,822.50						
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00						
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$2.00	\$256.00						
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00						
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,860.00						
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$46,228.08</b>		<b>\$56,865.50</b>							